
 
Liverpool ONE Bus Station
Toxteth Kingsley Road
Mossley Hill Plattsville Road
Garston Liverpool South Parkway
Speke Tarbock Road
Speke Morrisons
Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport

80A
0655
0708
0718
0732

--
--

0747

80
0710
0723
0733
0747
0804
0812

--

80A 80 80A 80 80A 80
0725

Then
at
these
mins

40 55 10 25

past
each
hour
until

1310
0738 53 08 23 38 1323
0748 03 18 33 48 1333
0802 17 32 47 02 1347

-- 34 -- 04 -- 1404
-- 42 -- 12 -- 1412

0817 -- 47 -- 17 --

80A
1325
1338
1348
1402

--
--

1417

80
1340
1353
1403
1417
1434
1442

--

80A
1355
1408
1418
1432

--
--

1447

80 80A 80 80A 80 80A
1410

Then
at
these
mins

25 40 55 10

past
each
hour
until

1555
1426 41 56 11 26 1611
1438 53 08 23 38 1623
1455 10 25 40 55 1640
1514 -- 44 -- 14 --
1522 -- 52 -- 22 --

-- 25 -- 55 -- 1655

80
1610
1626
1638
1654
1711
1719

--

80A
1625
1641
1653
1710

--
--

1725

80
1640
1656
1708
1724
1741
1749

--

80A
1655
1711
1723
1740

--
--

1755

80
1710
1726
1738
1754
1811
1819

--

 
Liverpool ONE Bus Station
Toxteth Kingsley Road
Mossley Hill Plattsville Road
Garston Liverpool South Parkway
Speke Tarbock Road
Speke Morrisons
Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport

80A
1725
1741
1753
1810

--
--

1825

80
1740
1756
1808
1824
1841
1849

--

80A
1755
1808
1816
1830

--
--

1845

80
1810
1823
1831
1845
1900
1908

--

80A
1825
1838
1846
1900

--
--

1915

80
1840
1853
1901
1915
1930
1938

--

80A
1855
1908
1916
1930

--
--

1945

80
1910
1923
1931
1945
2000
2008

--

80A
1925
1938
1946
2000

--
--

2015

80A
1955
2008
2016
2030

--
--

2045

80A 80A 80A 80A
2025

Then
at
these
mins

55 25

past
each
hour
until

2255
2038 08 38 2308
2046 16 46 2316
2100 30 00 2330

-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --

2115 45 15 2345

80A
2325
2338
2346
0000

--
--

0015

80A
2355
0008
0016
0030

--
--

0045

 
Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport
Speke Morrisons
Speke Bray Road
Garston Liverpool South Parkway
Mossley Hill Devondale Road
Toxteth Princes Gate West
Liverpool ONE

80
--

0559
0607
0621
0632
0641
0650

80A
0621

--
--

0636
0647
0656
0705

80
--

0629
0637
0651
0702
0711
0720

80A
0645

--
--

0703
0717
0731
0745

80
--

0654
0702
0716
0730
0744
0759

80A
0715

--
--

0733
0751
0805
0820

80
--

0724
0734
0751
0808
0821
0836

80A
0745

--
--

0803
0821
0835
0850

80
--

0754
0804
0821
0838
0851
0906

80A
0820

--
--

0838
0852
0902
0915

80
--

0828
0836
0854
0908
0918
0931

80A
0851

--
--

0909
0923
0933
0946

80
--

0858
0906
0924
0938
0948
1001

80A
0921

--
--

0939
0953
1003
1016

80
--

0928
0936
0954
1008
1018
1031

80A
0951

--
--

1009
1023
1033
1046

80 80A 80 80A 80 80A
--

Then
at
these
mins

19 -- 49 --

past
each
hour
until

1249
0956 -- 26 -- 56 --
1004 -- 34 -- 04 --
1022 37 52 07 22 1307
1036 51 06 21 36 1321
1046 01 16 31 46 1331
1059 14 29 44 59 1344

80
--

1256
1304
1322
1336
1346
1359

80A
1319

--
--

1337
1351
1401
1414

80
--

1326
1334
1352
1406
1416
1429

 
Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport
Speke Morrisons
Speke Bray Road
Garston Liverpool South Parkway
Mossley Hill Devondale Road
Toxteth Princes Gate West
Liverpool ONE

80A
1349

--
--

1407
1422
1432
1446

80
--

1356
1404
1422
1437
1447
1501

80A
1419

--
--

1437
1452
1502
1516

80
--

1426
1434
1452
1507
1517
1531

80A
1449

--
--

1507
1522
1532
1546

80
--

1456
1504
1522
1537
1547
1601

80A
1520

--
--

1538
1553
1603
1617

80
--

1527
1535
1553
1608
1618
1632

80A
1550

--
--

1608
1623
1633
1647

80
--

1557
1605
1623
1638
1648
1701

80A
1620

--
--

1638
1653
1703
1716

80 80A 80 80A 80 80A
--

Then
at
these
mins

50 -- 20 --

past
each
hour
until

1820
1627 -- 57 -- 27 --
1635 -- 05 -- 35 --
1653 08 23 38 53 1838
1707 22 37 52 07 1852
1717 32 47 02 17 1902
1730 45 00 15 30 1915

80
--

1827
1835
1853
1907
1917
1930

80A
1850

--
--

1908
1922
1932
1945

 
Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport
Speke Morrisons
Speke Bray Road
Garston Liverpool South Parkway
Mossley Hill Devondale Road
Toxteth Princes Gate West
Liverpool ONE

80A 80A 80A 80A
1920

Then
at
these
mins

50 20

past
each
hour
until

2150
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --

1935 05 35 2205
1949 19 49 2219
1959 29 59 2229
2012 42 12 2242

80A
2220

--
--

2235
2249
2259
2312

80A
2250

--
--

2305
2319
2329
2342

 
Liverpool ONE Bus Station
Toxteth Kingsley Road
Mossley Hill Plattsville Road
Garston Liverpool South Parkway
Speke Tarbock Road
Speke Morrisons
Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport

80A
0655
0708
0716
0731

--
--

0746

80
0710
0723
0731
0746
0802
0809

--

80A 80 80A 80 80A 80
0725

Then
at
these
mins

40 55 10 25

past
each
hour
until

1910
0738 53 08 23 38 1923
0746 01 16 31 46 1931
0801 16 31 46 01 1946

-- 32 -- 02 -- 2002
-- 39 -- 09 -- 2009

0816 -- 46 -- 16 --

80A
1925
1938
1946
2000

--
--

2015

80A 80A 80A 80A
1955

Then
at
these
mins

25 55

past
each
hour
until

2325
2008 38 08 2338
2016 46 16 2346
2030 00 30 0000

-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --

2045 15 45 0015

80A
2355
0008
0016
0030

--
--

0045

80/80A Liverpool John Lennon Airport and Speke to Liverpool

via Garston and Allerton - Valid from Sunday, February 20, 2022 to Monday, July 25, 2022

Monday to Friday - Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport

Monday to Friday - Liverpool ONE

Saturday - Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport



 
Speke Morrisons
Speke Bray Road
Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport
Garston Liverpool South Parkway
Mossley Hill Devondale Road
Toxteth Princes Gate West
Liverpool ONE

80A
--
--

0620
0635
0646
0655
0704

80
0629
0637

--
0651
0702
0711
0720

80A
--
--

0651
0706
0718
0727
0738

80
0659
0707

--
0721
0733
0742
0753

80A
--
--

0721
0736
0748
0757
0808

80
0729
0737

--
0751
0803
0812
0823

80A
--
--

0751
0806
0818
0827
0838

80
0759
0807

--
0821
0833
0842
0853

80A
--
--

0820
0835
0847
0856
0907

80
0828
0836

--
0850
0902
0911
0922

80A
--
--

0851
0905
0917
0926
0937

80
0858
0906

--
0920
0932
0941
0952

80A
--
--

0921
0935
0947
0956
1007

80
0928
0936

--
0950
1002
1011
1022

80A
--
--

0948
1006
1020
1030
1043

80
0956
1003

--
1021
1035
1045
1058

80A
--
--

1018
1036
1050
1100
1113

80
1026
1033

--
1051
1105
1115
1128

80A
--
--

1048
1106
1120
1130
1143

80
1056
1103

--
1121
1135
1145
1158

80A
--
--

1118
1136
1150
1200
1213

80
1126
1133

--
1151
1205
1215
1228

 
Speke Morrisons
Speke Bray Road
Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport
Garston Liverpool South Parkway
Mossley Hill Devondale Road
Toxteth Princes Gate West
Liverpool ONE

80A 80 80A 80 80A 80
--

Then
at
these
mins

56 -- 26 --

past
each
hour
until

1626
-- 04 -- 34 -- 1634

1149 -- 19 -- 49 --
1207 22 37 52 07 1652
1221 36 51 06 21 1706
1231 46 01 16 31 1716
1244 59 14 29 44 1729

80A
--
--

1649
1707
1721
1731
1744

80
1657
1704

--
1722
1736
1746
1759

80A
--
--

1719
1737
1751
1801
1814

80
1727
1734

--
1752
1806
1816
1829

80A
--
--

1749
1807
1821
1831
1844

80
1757
1804

--
1822
1836
1846
1859

80A
--
--

1819
1837
1851
1901
1914

80
1827
1834

--
1852
1906
1916
1929

80A
--
--

1849
1907
1921
1931
1944

80A 80A 80A 80A
--

Then
at
these
mins

-- --

past
each
hour
until

--
-- -- -- --

1920 50 20 2150
1935 05 35 2205
1949 19 49 2219
1959 29 59 2229
2012 42 12 2242

80A
--
--

2220
2235
2249
2259
2312

80A
--
--

2250
2305
2319
2329
2342

 
Liverpool ONE Bus Station
Toxteth Kingsley Road
Mossley Hill Plattsville Road
Garston Liverpool South Parkway
Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport

80A
0800
0813
0821
0836
0851

80A
0900
0913
0921
0936
0951

80A 80A 80A 80A 80A
0930

Then
at
these
mins

50 10 30
past
each
hour
until

1810
0943 03 23 43 1823
0951 11 31 51 1831
1006 26 46 06 1846
1021 41 01 21 1901

80A
1830
1843
1851
1906
1921

80A
1855
1908
1916
1931
1946

80A
1925
1938
1946
2001
2016

80A
1955
2008
2016
2031
2046

80A 80A 80A 80A
2025

Then
at
these
mins

55 25
past
each
hour
until

2255
2038 08 38 2308
2046 16 46 2316
2100 30 00 2330
2115 45 15 2345

80A
2325
2338
2346
0000
0015

80A
2355
0008
0016
0030
0045

 
Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport
Garston Liverpool South Parkway
Mossley Hill Devondale Road
Toxteth Princes Gate West
Liverpool ONE

80A
0700
0715
0728
0737
0749

80A
0800
0815
0828
0837
0849

80A 80A 80A 80A 80A
0830

Then
at
these
mins

50 10 30
past
each
hour
until

1810
0845 05 25 45 1825
0858 18 38 58 1838
0907 27 47 07 1847
0919 39 59 19 1859

80A
1830
1845
1858
1907
1919

80A 80A 80A 80A
1850

Then
at
these
mins

20 50
past
each
hour
until

2220
1905 35 05 2235
1918 48 18 2248
1927 57 27 2257
1939 09 39 2309

80A
2250
2305
2318
2327
2339

Saturday - Liverpool ONE

Sunday - Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport

Sunday - Liverpool ONE


	Monday to Friday - Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport
	Monday to Friday - Liverpool ONE
	Saturday - Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport
	Saturday - Liverpool ONE
	Sunday - Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport
	Sunday - Liverpool ONE

